Amphenol
Amphenol PCD Shenzhen
MEGABIT
2
CONTENTS
Technical characteristics…………………………...................................................................... 3
HOW TO ORDER......................………………...….…….….................................................................…. 4

20 to 28
4
HOW TO ORDER
                                                              ASRC FM 8 20 SC G   LC
Shell type
FM: Female MegaBit
MM: Male MegaBit
Number of pins
8: 2 x 4 positions
Insert arrangement
 16, 20
Contact type
 PC: Male contact, crimp
 SC: Female contact, crimp
Earring clip
G: With earring clip
Omit: Without earring clip
Contact option
LC: Without contacts
Omit: With contacts
5
CONNECTOR STRUCTURE
RECEPTACLE
PLUG
Female contacts
Cable clamps
Module
Insert
Male contacts Cable clamps
Module
Insert
Top housing
Bottom housing
Top housing
Bottom housing
6
MEGABIT 2 x 4 (#20)
2 x 4 (#20) Receptacle with earring clip (Male contact)
2 x 4 (#20) Plug with earring clip (Female contact)
ASRCMM420SCGLC
2 x 4 (#20) Receptacle without earring clip (Male contact)
2 x 4 (#20) Plug  without earring clip (Female contact)
ASRCFM420PCLC
ASRCMM420SCLC
ASRCFM420PCGLC
WITH EARRING CLIP
WITHOUT EARRING CLIP
Note: contacts need to be ordered separately
7
MEGABIT 2 x 4 (#16)
2 x4 (#16) Plug  with earring clip (Female contact)
2 x4 (#16) Receptacle with earring clip (Male contact)
ASRCFM416PCGLC
2 x4 (#16) Receptacle without earring clip (Male contact)
2 x4 (#16) Plug  without earring clip (Female contact)
ASRCMM416SCGLC
ASRCFM416PCLC
ASRCMM416SCLC
WITH EARRING CLIP
WITHOUT EARRING CLIP
Note: contacts need to be ordered separately
8
ATTACHEMENT
MegaBit module (M)
Cable clamps
MegaBit module (F)
ASRCMBM001F ASRCMBM001M
TOOLS
P/N Cable size
C42004400501 5.0 to 7.0 mm
C42004400502 7.0 to 10.0 mm